
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

No. 

73 

46 

23 

26 

9 

34 

7 

08 

98 

42 

28 

11 

12 

15 

Name 

Roman Felber(R) 

Max Mokarem(R) 

Harbir Dass 

Ava Hanssen(R) 

Luca Day(R) 

William Rohan(R) 

Beckham Jacir(R) 

Ronan Bray 

Alex Berg 

Gaston Irazu(R) 

Drew Szuch 

Cash Felber(R) 

Michael Fatutta(R) 

Zach Fourie(R) 

Class 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

JFC 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

3 

Diff 

1.699 

7.852 

7.883 

22.564 

23.077 

25.926 

35.853 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:02.503 

30:04.202 

30:10.355 

30:10.386 

30:25.067 

30:25.580 

30:28.429 

30:38.356 

22:09.752 

16:18.252 

6.662 

7.665 

8.404 

8.420 

Best Tm 

1:58.022 

1:58.298 

1:58.769 

1:58.961 

2:00.306 

2:00.156 

1:57.704 

2:02.205 

1:58.959 

2:04.757 

Sponsor 

BioLongevity Labs / TownHall / Rebol /DWT / Matrix Mind Water / Phantom Fireworks 

BFS / District Construction / Don't Sleep Energy 

Northcoast Medical Group/Dubby Energy/Dass Psych LLC/Berg Racing 

NGK-NTK Performance / Chiropractic Center of Elkhorn / Franklin Motorsports / One Powersports LLC 

Zimperium 

Crosslink Motorsports 

STONICA/BELL/OMP/P1Doks 

Allen Berg Racing Schools / Foxxr Digital Marketing / NXS Graphics 

Atna Pharma Consulting/Rohde&Liesenfeld Inc/Easydrift Technologies Inc 

Elia Grup / Baly / Canal 4 / Ancap 

Trend North / TEAM Concept Printing 

BioLongevity Labs / TownHall / Rebol /DWT / Matrix Mind Water / Phantom Fireworks 

Abushi 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Make/Model 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Ligier 

Sorted on Laps
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Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Wes Cunningham, Chairman of Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Parella Motorsports Holding Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

1.699 

Avg. Speed 

65.309 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.704 

Best Speed 

100.014 

Best Lap by 

7 - Beckham Jacir(R) 

FRA Rd 17-18/F4US Rd 14-15/JFC Rd 10-11 

JFC Round 13 

JFC Round 13 Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:49:47 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/21/2025 14:45 

Provisional Race
Results


